GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 51 - TexHnueckue cneumpukaumm

Description

EARTHMAX SR 51 (L-5) - 3T0O paanasnbHble LWNHbI C Le/TbHbIM
METasINIoKoOpAOM, CneunanbHO pa3paboTaHHble 4nist
norpy3s4ymkoB nnu 6ynbao3epos. LUnHel EARTHMAX SR 51
naeanbHO NoAOMAYT ANst TEXHMKM, SKCMyaTUpyeMol B
CypOBbIX YC/IOBUSIX, KOr4a OT LWnH TpebyeTcs BbicoKast
YCTOMYMBOCTb K NMOpe3aM, 3aLiuta 60KOBUH U
UCKITIOYMTESIbHBIE TArOBbIE XapaKTEPUCTUKMW.

UM
US Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

MpoussoacTeo: Bynbaosep e Morpy3udnk

Version CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
Type TL
Tyre Size 23.5R 25

LI/SS 195 A2



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Star Rating

TRA Code

Tread Depth

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi 58 62

5 22700 23400

94046256

24.1

65.4

29.3

192.2

19.50/2.5

L5

97

65 69 73

24700 25400 26800

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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