

EARTHMAX SR 51 - Технические спецификации



Description

EARTHMAX SR 51 (L-5) - это радиальные шины с цельным металлокордом, специально разработанные для погрузчиков или бульдозеров. Шины EARTHMAX SR 51 идеально подойдут для техники, эксплуатируемой в суровых условиях, когда от шин требуется высокая устойчивость к порезам, защита боковин и исключительные тяговые характеристики.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Производство: Бульдозер • Погрузчик

Version	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND		
Туре	TL		
Tyre Size	23.5 R 25		
LI/SS	195 A2		

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94046256
Overall Width (inch)	24.1
Overall Diameter (inch)	65.4
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	29.3
Rolling Circumference (inch)	192.2
Rim Rec	19.50/2.5
Star Rating	*
TRA Code	L5
Tread Depth	97

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	58	62	65	69	73
5	22700	23400	24700	25400	26800

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 10.05.2025 11:02

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..